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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     T.Jay Sanderson        M3034         1/22    5:19       16:28
2     Scott Reeves           M3034         2/22    5:31       17:06
3     Jay Strausbaugh        M14UN         1/42    5:46       17:53
4     Mike Feldt             M4549         1/23    6:01       18:39
5     Jack Gold              M1519         1/17    6:23       19:48
6     Tyler Cambell          M14UN         2/42    6:40       20:40
7     Peter Compton          M2529         1/23    6:41       20:41
8     Landon Hendrickson     M14UN         3/42    6:45       20:55
9     Ricky Strausbaugh      M4549         2/23    6:46       20:56
10    Mike Baxter            M5559         1/14    6:50       21:11
11    Liz Kyger              F5559         1/37    6:53       21:20
12    Cristy Mahan           F2529         1/62    6:54       21:21
13    Ryan Regelsperger      M2529         2/23    6:55       21:27
14    Tyler Chambers         M14UN         4/42    7:00       21:40
15    Shannon Schaeffer      F2529         2/62    7:03       21:51
16    Will Hosmer            M1519         2/17    7:07       22:03
17    Tim Draper             M4044         1/19    7:07       22:04
18    Camryn Hartmayer       F1519         1/25    7:08       22:06
19    Garrett Baxley         M1519         3/17    7:13       22:22
20    Austin Russo           M14UN         5/42    7:16       22:30
21    Chris Hain             M2529         3/23    7:17       22:33
22    Jared Davis            M2024         1/16    7:18       22:37
23    Clint Kelley           M4044         2/19    7:18       22:37
24    Russ Ritchhart         M6064         1/11    7:19       22:38
25    Evan Smith             M14UN         6/42    7:19       22:39
26    Jacob Steffins         M2024         2/16    7:21       22:46
27    Michael Wilbanks       M2529         4/23    7:22       22:50
28    Chris Reno             M3539         1/36    7:23       22:52
29    Joshua Lundien         M1519         4/17    7:26       23:00
30    Jacob Workman          M2024         3/16    7:27       23:05
31    Angie Jackson          F4549         1/41    7:32       23:20
32    Jon Pettigrew          M3034         3/22    7:34       23:26
33    Dj Gilmore             M3034         4/22    7:34       23:27
34    Jason Finley           M2529         5/23    7:37       23:34
35    Alec Bach              M2024         4/16    7:42       23:50
36    Johnny Sisk            M2529         6/23    7:43       23:54
37    Jacob Herzog           M2529         7/23    7:43       23:55
38    Chad McCaulley         M3539         2/36    7:46       24:05
39    Brooke Liggett         F4549         2/41    7:47       24:06
40    Miku Nambara           F14UN        1/192    7:48       24:11
41    Alex Leonard           M14UN         7/42    7:51       24:18
42    Shawn Kory             M3539         3/36    7:51       24:19
43    Skylar Davis           F2024         1/45    7:51       24:20
44    Jesse Fletcher         M14UN         8/42    7:52       24:23
45    Michael Christianson   M1519         5/17    7:52       24:23
46    Lindsey Slater         F2529         3/62    7:52       24:23
47    Eric Leonard           M4044         3/19    7:54       24:28
48    John Penrose           M6569          1/7    7:57       24:38
49    Eleza Frevert          F1519         2/25    7:59       24:43
50    Tyler Gray             M14UN         9/42    7:59       24:44
51    Josie Stubblefield     F5054         1/54    8:00       24:47
52    Billy Bailey           M2024         5/16    8:00       24:48
53    John Darrow            M3539         4/36    8:00       24:48
54    Kathy Ritchhart        F5054         2/54    8:01       24:49
55    Robert Sanchez         M5054         1/17    8:01       24:49
56    James Meredith         M4549         3/23    8:01       24:49
57    Jason Johnson          M3539         5/36    8:02       24:54
58    Jacob Shafer           M1519         6/17    8:04       24:59
59    Ryan Page              M14UN        10/42    8:05       25:02
60    Larry Smith            M6569          2/7    8:06       25:07
61    Harris Allen           M14UN        11/42    8:07       25:08
62    Roy Mereness           M4044         4/19    8:12       25:23
63    Aaron Perrine          M2529         8/23    8:13       25:28
64    Debbie Casey           F5559         2/37    8:14       25:31
65    Brent Creach           M3539         6/36    8:14       25:31
66    Jeremy Reno            M14UN        12/42    8:17       25:41
67    James Hosmer           M14UN        13/42    8:18       25:42
68    Joshua Watkins         M3034         5/22    8:19       25:46
69    Tyler Schmidt          M2024         6/16    8:20       25:48
70    Jake Fergesen          M3034         6/22    8:22       25:57
71    Matt Stiefermann       M1519         7/17    8:24       26:00
72    Joanne Lollis          F5054         3/54    8:24       26:00
73    Nick Weis              M2529         9/23    8:24       26:02
74    Kacey Watson           F14UN        2/192    8:24       26:02
75    Jim Zender             M6064         2/11    8:25       26:06
76    Amika Nambara          F3539         1/72    8:26       26:08
77    Seth Kelley            M2024         7/16    8:27       26:10
78    Mark Breitzman         M2529        10/23    8:27       26:12
79    Michelle Beach         F3539         2/72    8:28       26:13
80    David Atchison         M6064         3/11    8:28       26:13
81    Ernesto Hurtado        M2529        11/23    8:30       26:20
82    Dawn Ward              F4549         3/41    8:30       26:21
83    Elizabeth Small        F3539         3/72    8:32       26:26
84    Weston Moore           M14UN        14/42    8:35       26:36
85    Leree Mays             F2529         4/62    8:36       26:39
86    Vanessa Oller          F2529         5/62    8:36       26:39
87    Brad Farren            M3539         7/36    8:38       26:45
88    Heather Farren         F3539         4/72    8:38       26:46
89    Caleb Aley             M14UN        15/42    8:41       26:54
90    Matthew McCaulley      M14UN        16/42    8:43       27:01
91    Brian Correll          M1519         8/17    8:44       27:03
92    Michael Russo          M14UN        17/42    8:45       27:08
93    Lincoln Rasmussen      M1519         9/17    8:48       27:15
94    Steven Anderson        M2024         8/16    8:48       27:16
95    Jeff Elliott           M5054         2/17    8:49       27:18
96    Janette Elliott        F2024         2/45    8:49       27:18
97    Tim Robie              M6569          3/7    8:50       27:21
98    Dan Rasmussen          M5054         3/17    8:50       27:22
99    Robert Cambell         M14UN        18/42    8:50       27:23
100   Mike Rodden            M5054         4/17    8:51       27:25
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101   Macy Kopp              F14UN        3/192    8:52       27:27
102   Kevin Kopp             M3539         8/36    8:52       27:27
103   Elaine Stoll           F5054         4/54    8:52       27:30
104   Annette Wojcik         F2529         6/62    8:54       27:33
105   Ryan Bowling           M3034         7/22    8:54       27:36
106   Stephanie Moore        F4549         4/41    8:54       27:36
107   Kacey Herzog           F2529         7/62    8:55       27:36
108   Shelley Todd           F3539         5/72    8:56       27:41
109   Gina Kilpatrick        F4044         1/58    8:57       27:43
110   Thomas Parton          M14UN        19/42    8:57       27:44
111   Jerrica Bailey         F2024         3/45    8:57       27:44
112   Carissa Holden         F2024         4/45    8:58       27:47
113   Jeff Gibson            M5559         2/14    9:00       27:54
114   Chris Macioce          M6569          4/7    9:00       27:54
115   Bill Stanfill          M5559         3/14    9:01       27:57
116   Kayla Ratliff          F2024         5/45    9:03       28:01
117   Avery Baker            F14UN        4/192    9:03       28:01
118   Austin Rutledge        M3034         8/22    9:03       28:01
119   Kimber Weaver          F4044         2/58    9:03       28:02
120   Alan Gimmy             M2529        12/23    9:03       28:02
121   Zoe Linn               F14UN        5/192    9:04       28:04
122   Charlie Amodeo         M4549         4/23    9:04       28:04
123   Amy Linn               F4044         3/58    9:04       28:05
124   Nick Baker             M3539         9/36    9:04       28:06
125   Sage Baker             F14UN        6/192    9:04       28:07
126   Erin Giglio            F3539         6/72    9:05       28:08
127   Janet Simpkins         F5054         5/54    9:05       28:09
128   Mihane Nambara         F14UN        7/192    9:05       28:10
129   Marcia Roberts         F3539         7/72    9:06       28:12
130   Cooper Moore           M2024         9/16    9:07       28:15
131   Lendall Beushausen     M4549         5/23    9:07       28:15
132   Anthony Ellis          M1519        10/17    9:07       28:16
133   Winston Rasmussen      M1519        11/17    9:08       28:17
134   Megan Moran            F2024         6/45    9:08       28:18
135   Christopher McCaulley  M3539        10/36    9:08       28:19
136   Carson Chambers        M14UN        20/42    9:09       28:20
137   Amber Chambers         F2529         8/62    9:09       28:20
138   Michael Stiefermann    M5054         5/17    9:10       28:24
139   Rebecca Pottebaum      F4044         4/58    9:11       28:26
140   Steven McCoy           M4044         5/19    9:11       28:28
141   Chelsea Sanchez        F1519         3/25    9:12       28:29
142   Erika Gravely          F3539         8/72    9:13       28:35
143   Helen Walker           F5559         3/37    9:15       28:39
144   Daniel Oconnell        M3539        11/36    9:16       28:42
145   Jessica Robertson      F2529         9/62    9:16       28:43
146   Hannah Dukewits        F3034         1/71    9:16       28:43
147   Sierra Buske           F14UN        8/192    9:16       28:44
148   Mallory Stith          F2529        10/62    9:19       28:52
149   Brenya Crahan          F14UN        9/192    9:20       28:54
150   Sarah Graham           F3034         2/71    9:20       28:54
151   Lori Bolks             F5054         6/54    9:20       28:55
152   Brett Boschert         M2529        13/23    9:23       29:04
153   Brookelyn Bidinger     F14UN       10/192    9:23       29:05
154   Bridget Bidinger       F4044         5/58    9:24       29:07
155   Amy Henson             F2529        11/62    9:27       29:18
156   Sally Rutledge         F2529        12/62    9:31       29:28
157   Ian Farouki            M14UN        21/42    9:35       29:41
158   Aaron Litchy           M4044         6/19    9:35       29:41
159   Jane Timson            F6064         1/19    9:36       29:46
160   Glenn Timson           M6064         4/11    9:37       29:46
161   Vana Forster           F6569          1/5    9:37       29:47
162   Edith Davis            F4044         6/58    9:40       29:58
163   Doty Adams             F5054         7/54    9:43       30:06
164   Donald Whited          M3539        12/36    9:48       30:20
165   Tyler Baxley           F3539         9/72    9:48       30:22
166   Helen Daus             F5054         8/54    9:49       30:25
167   Keith Chambers         M5559         4/14    9:50       30:28
168   Jay Waldo              M2529        14/23    9:52       30:35
169   Stacy Honeycutt        M4549         6/23    9:52       30:36
170   Tammy Heath            F4549         5/41    9:53       30:36
171   Jill Aleman            F5559         4/37    9:55       30:42
172   Marcene Anderson       F4549         6/41    9:58       30:54
173   Deverin King           M14UN        22/42   10:01       31:01
174   Ashlyn Leonard         F14UN       11/192   10:02       31:05
175   Misora Nambara         F14UN       12/192   10:02       31:06
176   Thomas Mc Innish       M4044         7/19   10:03       31:09
177   Les Long               M70UP          1/3   10:04       31:10
178   Nancy Leonard          F3539        10/72   10:06       31:18
179   Kayla Killman          F2529        13/62   10:07       31:20
180   Jimmy Compton          M6064         5/11   10:10       31:28
181   Chad Riecke            M3034         9/22   10:11       31:32
182   Jessica Butler         F2529        14/62   10:11       31:33
183   Sarah Zaitz            F2529        15/62   10:11       31:33
184   Robert Koboldt         M4549         7/23   10:12       31:36
185   Lisa Olson             F5054         9/54   10:12       31:37
186   Brandon Olson          M2024        10/16   10:12       31:37
187   Branden Elliott        M3034        10/22   10:12       31:37
188   Shanan Fowler          F3034         3/71   10:12       31:38
189   Andrew Rice            M3539        13/36   10:16       31:49
190   Donnie Nichols         M6064         6/11   10:18       31:56
191   Lisa Eldridge          F5054        10/54   10:18       31:56
192   Keith Palmer           M4549         8/23   10:19       31:57
193   Mary Palmer            F4549         7/41   10:20       32:02
194   Lucas Aley             M14UN        23/42   10:21       32:05
195   Brandi Lawson          F3539        11/72   10:22       32:07
196   Ethan Ellsaesser       M3034        11/22   10:22       32:07
197   Alaia Lopez            F14UN       13/192   10:22       32:07
198   Allison Davis          F14UN       14/192   10:22       32:07
199   Sophia Birmingham      F14UN       15/192   10:22       32:09
200   Jess McDonald          F3034         4/71   10:25       32:15
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201   Brian Birmingham       M4044         8/19   10:25       32:17
202   Amanda Pelletier       F1519         4/25   10:26       32:20
203   Mark Erickson          M5559         5/14   10:26       32:20
204   Austin Porter          M14UN        24/42   10:27       32:22
205   Lissa Johnson          F3034         5/71   10:28       32:27
206   Jean Cook              F6064         2/19   10:29       32:30
207   Brad Hill              M3034        12/22   10:30       32:32
208   Daniel Wyman           M2529        15/23   10:30       32:33
209   Jordon Altiser         M1519        12/17   10:33       32:40
210   Lori Bestgen           F2529        16/62   10:34       32:44
211   Alyssa O'Shea          F14UN       16/192   10:37       32:54
212   Christina Shinn        F2024         7/45   10:37       32:54
213   Melissa McVicker       F2529        17/62   10:37       32:55
214   Annie Goodwin          F1519         5/25   10:38       32:56
215   Amy Harter             F4044         7/58   10:38       32:57
216   Paula Rogers           F4549         8/41   10:38       32:58
217   Abigail Fisher         F14UN       17/192   10:38       32:58
218   Kimberly Creach        F3034         6/71   10:39       33:01
219   Kimberly Mossberger    F2529        18/62   10:39       33:01
220   Lila Raridon           F14UN       18/192   10:39       33:01
221   Tammy Ames             F4044         8/58   10:41       33:05
222   Tallyn Henderson       M14UN        25/42   10:41       33:05
223   Daniel Malachowski     M3539        14/36   10:41       33:07
224   Allyson Hicks          F4044         9/58   10:43       33:13
225   Lance Robbins          M4044         9/19   10:43       33:13
226   Mkenzie Robbins        F14UN       19/192   10:43       33:13
227   Christy Goodwin        F3539        12/72   10:44       33:15
228   Melanie Fisher         F5054        11/54   10:44       33:16
229   Shelli Merritt         F3034         7/71   10:44       33:17
230   Trisha Moore           F3539        13/72   10:45       33:17
231   Hanah Wingo            F3034         8/71   10:45       33:19
232   Erica Cox              F2529        19/62   10:46       33:23
233   Jacqueline Gold        F3034         9/71   10:47       33:23
234   Jasmine Gold           F14UN       20/192   10:47       33:23
235   Jenny Curtis           F3539        14/72   10:48       33:26
236   Greg Gaisford          M5559         6/14   10:49       33:32
237   Tonya Hamilton         F3539        15/72   10:49       33:32
238   Stephanie Smith        F3034        10/71   10:50       33:33
239   Marcy Thomas           F4044        10/58   10:50       33:33
240   Julie Vaughan          F5054        12/54   10:50       33:33
241   Jennifer Severson      F3539        16/72   10:50       33:33
242   Hope Misterovich       F4044        11/58   10:50       33:33
243   Lauren Baum            F2529        20/62   10:50       33:34
244   Amber Ottoson          F2529        21/62   10:51       33:37
245   Leeann Finke           F1519         6/25   10:51       33:37
246   Trella Smith           F5054        13/54   10:52       33:39
247   Cecily Cornelius-White F4044        12/58   10:52       33:40
248   Avery Cornelius-White  F14UN       21/192   10:52       33:41
249   Kristi Ackerson        F5054        14/54   10:53       33:43
250   Erin Bennett           F2024         8/45   10:53       33:43
251   Paige Williamson       F14UN       22/192   10:53       33:44
252   Eric Larson            M6064         7/11   10:54       33:47
253   Jennifer Hill          F2529        22/62   10:55       33:51
254   Janieca Hancock        F3539        17/72   10:56       33:51
255   Janelle Joswick        F14UN       23/192   10:56       33:53
256   Nicole Hemingway       F4044        13/58   10:56       33:54
257   Lindsay Scheele        F2529        23/62   10:57       33:54
258   Laura Brinkley         F4044        14/58   10:57       33:55
259   Kim Whitlock           F5559         5/37   10:57       33:55
260   Ron Sawyer             M70UP          2/3   10:57       33:56
261   Rebecca Doss           F3539        18/72   10:57       33:56
262   Donna Carter           F6569          2/5   10:58       33:59
263   Cindy Redding          F6064         3/19   10:58       33:59
264   Jeremy Smith           M2529        16/23   10:59       34:02
265   Rachel Lucas           F14UN       24/192   11:00       34:05
266   Karen Sawyer           F5559         6/37   11:00       34:05
267   Sarah Horine           F3034        11/71   11:00       34:06
268   Justin Powell          M14UN        26/42   11:01       34:07
269   Whitney Vincent        F1519         7/25   11:01       34:08
270   Heather Webb           F2024         9/45   11:02       34:12
271   Ashley McKee           F3034        12/71   11:03       34:15
272   Kim Brayman            F5054        15/54   11:07       34:26
273   Reggie Breshears       M3539        15/36   11:08       34:28
274   Melissa Stogsdill      F2529        24/62   11:08       34:29
275   Kimberly Carlin        F14UN       25/192   11:08       34:30
276   Samantha Anderson      F2529        25/62   11:08       34:30
277   Roni Sengupta          M3539        16/36   11:08       34:30
278   John Jungmann          M3539        17/36   11:10       34:36
279   Macie Jungmann         F14UN       26/192   11:10       34:37
280   Ashley Stiefermann     F2024        10/45   11:12       34:43
281   Cara Greninger         F3539        19/72   11:12       34:44
282   Will Amodeo            M14UN        27/42   11:15       34:50
283   Stone Simpson          M14UN        28/42   11:15       34:51
284   Ashley Vincent         F2024        11/45   11:18       35:01
285   Tammy Condren          F5054        16/54   11:19       35:02
286   Terry Batterton        M5054         6/17   11:20       35:07
287   Stephanie Batterton    F4549         9/41   11:20       35:07
288   Sofia Blasingim        F14UN       27/192   11:24       35:19
289   Amy Blasingim          F4044        15/58   11:24       35:20
290   Scott Bryant           M3034        13/22   11:24       35:20
291   Erin Edwards           F2024        12/45   11:24       35:21
292   Dan Evans              M6064         8/11   11:25       35:22
293   Anna Simpson           F3539        20/72   11:25       35:24
294   Betsy Smith            F5054        17/54   11:28       35:30
295   Aim E Keener           F2529        26/62   11:28       35:31
296   Kiah Seymour           F14UN       28/192   11:29       35:34
297   Lisa Wright            F4044        16/58   11:29       35:36
298   Jeff Love              M4549         9/23   11:31       35:41
299   Jane Murr              F14UN       29/192   11:31       35:42
300   Kai O'Connell          F3539        21/72   11:32       35:44
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301   Lori Cubel             F4044        17/58   11:32       35:46
302   Stuart Murr            M4044        10/19   11:32       35:46
303   Chris Tabor            M3034        14/22   11:33       35:47
304   Lexi Mahan             F14UN       30/192   11:33       35:47
305   Charlie Robbins        F14UN       31/192   11:34       35:50
306   Kesha Schader          F3539        22/72   11:34       35:51
307   Ethan Vue              M14UN        29/42   11:34       35:51
308   Wayne Simon            M4549        10/23   11:35       35:52
309   Toni Simon             F4549        10/41   11:35       35:53
310   Kadie Gossett          F14UN       32/192   11:35       35:54
311   Cameron Alcorn         M14UN        30/42   11:35       35:54
312   John Edmonds           M5054         7/17   11:35       35:55
313   Kristy Taylor          F3539        23/72   11:35       35:55
314   Morgan Rollins         F3034        13/71   11:37       35:59
315   Ireland Norton         F14UN       33/192   11:37       35:59
316   Melissa Roush          F4044        18/58   11:37       36:00
317   Jack Obert             M4549        11/23   11:39       36:04
318   Megan Wall             F14UN       34/192   11:39       36:05
319   Kim Hunsaker           F4044        19/58   11:39       36:06
320   Hope Hunsaker          F14UN       35/192   11:39       36:06
321   John Curtis            M4549        12/23   11:40       36:10
322   Brynn Smith            F14UN       36/192   11:41       36:13
323   Susan Metz             F5559         7/37   11:42       36:14
324   Christopher Tuckness   M4044        11/19   11:42       36:14
325   Chuck Coyne            M5054         8/17   11:43       36:17
326   Sarah Huitt            F70UP          1/6   11:44       36:21
327   Mikayla Bentley        F14UN       37/192   11:44       36:21
328   Russ Newby             M4549        13/23   11:46       36:26
329   Tabatha Rice           F2529        27/62   11:46       36:26
330   Chelsey Power          F2529        28/62   11:46       36:27
331   Dustin Wilson          M2529        17/23   11:46       36:28
332   Jacqueline Miller      F2529        29/62   11:47       36:31
333   Megan Warren           F2024        13/45   11:47       36:32
334   Michelle Bentley       F3539        24/72   11:47       36:32
335   Terri Hoffman          F5054        18/54   11:48       36:34
336   Leslie Haney           F3539        25/72   11:48       36:35
337   Erin Naylor Davis      F2024        14/45   11:49       36:37
338   Liz Love               F3539        26/72   11:49       36:37
339   Lauren Chadwick        F2024        15/45   11:49       36:38
340   Liberty Stafford       F14UN       38/192   11:49       36:38
341   Sharon Leonard         F5559         8/37   11:51       36:42
342   Judith McNally         F3034        14/71   11:51       36:43
343   Tim Wood               M4044        12/19   11:52       36:46
344   Jessica Nance          F14UN       39/192   11:53       36:48
345   Sandy Nance            F4044        20/58   11:56       36:57
346   Jennafer Mayfield      F2529        30/62   11:57       37:00
347   Amy Harris             F3539        27/72   11:58       37:06
348   Jan Armitage           F5559         9/37   11:59       37:09
349   Kimberlee Davis        F3034        15/71   11:59       37:09
350   Jason Finke            M4549        14/23   12:00       37:10
351   Ashley Witt            F3034        16/71   12:00       37:10
352   Megan Cope             F2529        31/62   12:01       37:15
353   Clement Balasundaram   M3034        15/22   12:01       37:15
354   Hannah Terrell         F14UN       40/192   12:03       37:20
355   Becky Edwards          F6064         4/19   12:03       37:21
356   Stephanie Workman      F4549        11/41   12:03       37:21
357   Mary Pace              F4549        12/41   12:05       37:27
358   Melannie Frater        F2529        32/62   12:05       37:27
359   Kelly Pounds           F3034        17/71   12:06       37:28
360   Sarah Evans            F2024        16/45   12:06       37:30
361   Laura Evans            F5054        19/54   12:07       37:32
362   Chris Altis            M3034        16/22   12:07       37:32
363   Hope Davis             F14UN       41/192   12:07       37:32
364   Amy Demelo             F4044        21/58   12:08       37:36
365   Kate Sanders           F2024        17/45   12:09       37:39
366   Raegan Salkil          F14UN       42/192   12:09       37:40
367   Carol Mabry            F6569          3/5   12:09       37:40
368   Michelle Salkil        F4044        22/58   12:10       37:41
369   Angi Moormann          F4549        13/41   12:10       37:41
370   Nuru Lwali             F14UN       43/192   12:12       37:47
371   Nafula Welsh           F2529        33/62   12:12       37:47
372   Ashton Tevault         F1519         8/25   12:12       37:49
373   Lilah Kaira            F14UN       44/192   12:12       37:50
374   Maryann Palmer         F5559        10/37   12:14       37:56
375   Ruth Haley             F5559        11/37   12:17       38:04
376   Emma Gray              F14UN       45/192   12:18       38:07
377   Dave Reinkemeyer       M5054         9/17   12:19       38:11
378   Amy Blakey             F5054        20/54   12:21       38:15
379   Jr Haney               M3539        18/36   12:21       38:17
380   Eric Ramsey            M4044        13/19   12:22       38:18
381   Paige Ramsey           F14UN       46/192   12:22       38:18
382   Jerry Dorris           M5054        10/17   12:23       38:22
383   Stacey Parton          M4549        15/23   12:24       38:26
384   Emily Clifford         F14UN       47/192   12:27       38:34
385   Trevor Bartlett        M1519        13/17   12:27       38:34
386   Fred Farris            M5559         7/14   12:27       38:35
387   Emma Farris            F2529        34/62   12:27       38:35
388   Lindsey Ehrhart        F3034        18/71   12:28       38:37
389   Tiana Ferner           F14UN       48/192   12:28       38:38
390   Telisha Brawner        F3034        19/71   12:28       38:38
391   Ashley Reinkemeyer     F1519         9/25   12:28       38:38
392   Nicole Parke           F3034        20/71   12:28       38:38
393   Tyler Wilson           M3034        17/22   12:28       38:39
394   Sarah Thomas           F3034        21/71   12:28       38:39
395   Jason Boehm            M3539        19/36   12:31       38:46
396   Mary Boehm             F14UN       49/192   12:31       38:46
397   Joy Weis               F2529        35/62   12:31       38:47
398   Kathleen Thompson      F14UN       50/192   12:31       38:47
399   Jason Myers            M3034        18/22   12:32       38:50
400   Annette Farouki        F4549        14/41   12:33       38:52
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401   Lora O'Lone            F5054        21/54   12:33       38:53
402   Lili Chafa             F14UN       51/192   12:35       38:58
403   Desiree Parton         F4549        15/41   12:35       39:01
404   Susan Sawinski         F4549        16/41   12:36       39:03
405   Karen Reinkemeyer      F4549        17/41   12:37       39:06
406   Elizabeth Compton      F5559        12/37   12:39       39:11
407   Wendy Shepard          F4044        23/58   12:39       39:11
408   Marissa Graham         F1519        10/25   12:39       39:12
409   Taryn Young            F2024        18/45   12:39       39:12
410   William Kolenda2412    M4549        16/23   12:39       39:13
411   Debbie Lee             F5559        13/37   12:40       39:15
412   Kacey McCoy            F14UN       52/192   12:42       39:20
413   Ryan Wachter           M4549        17/23   12:42       39:21
414   Jill Cook              F2529        36/62   12:43       39:23
415   Jack Rice              M6569          5/7   12:45       39:29
416   Quincy Alberhasky      F14UN       53/192   12:45       39:31
417   Chantel Alberhasky     F4549        18/41   12:45       39:31
418   Ann Beatty             F14UN       54/192   12:46       39:33
419   Jennifer Beatty        F4549        19/41   12:46       39:33
420   Caleb Stafford         M14UN        31/42   12:47       39:35
421   Tonya Peak             F3539        28/72   12:47       39:36
422   Hailey Brosnahan       F14UN       55/192   12:51       39:48
423   Addison Witt           F1519        11/25   12:51       39:48
424   Melissa Phillips       F3539        29/72   12:51       39:49
425   Laurie Duff            F5559        14/37   12:51       39:49
426   Sherri Murdaugh        F5054        22/54   12:51       39:50
427   Randy Murdaugh         M5054        11/17   12:51       39:50
428   Anne Mason             F5054        23/54   12:52       39:53
429   Caitlin Harris         F2024        19/45   12:53       39:57
430   Alaiva Colliers        F14UN       56/192   12:54       39:57
431   Darlena Jones          F4549        20/41   12:55       40:00
432   Erin McCullough        F14UN       57/192   12:59       40:15
433   Rebecca Malachowski    F3034        22/71   12:59       40:15
434   Sydney Plaster         F14UN       58/192   13:00       40:16
435   Doris Plaster          F4549        21/41   13:00       40:17
436   Skyler King            M2024        11/16   13:00       40:18
437   Tyler Creach           M3034        19/22   13:01       40:21
438   Christina Stafford     F3539        30/72   13:02       40:22
439   Abby Stafford          F14UN       59/192   13:02       40:23
440   Sheila Samek           F3539        31/72   13:02       40:23
441   Heaven Marales         F14UN       60/192   13:03       40:25
442   Brandon Boyd           M3539        20/36   13:03       40:26
443   Jenna Boyd             F14UN       61/192   13:03       40:27
444   Linda Putman           F5559        15/37   13:03       40:27
445   Forrest Smith          M6064         9/11   13:03       40:27
446   Kathryn Wall           F2529        37/62   13:04       40:30
447   Emilia Ellegaard       F14UN       62/192   13:05       40:34
448   Michael Ellegaard      M3539        21/36   13:06       40:34
449   Addison Parkhurst      F14UN       63/192   13:07       40:39
450   Miriam Watson          F4044        24/58   13:07       40:40
451   Keri Cron              F4044        25/58   13:08       40:41
452   Phil Rogers            M5054        12/17   13:09       40:44
453   Carol Terhark          F5054        24/54   13:09       40:45
454   Nikki Terhark          F3034        23/71   13:09       40:46
455   Taylor Daugherty       M2024        12/16   13:09       40:46
456   Trent Targett          M14UN        32/42   13:11       40:50
457   Barbi Amodeo           F5054        25/54   13:12       40:53
458   Heejung Kim            F2529        38/62   13:12       40:54
459   Iness Ben Guirat       F2024        20/45   13:12       40:55
460   Kristina Moller        F2529        39/62   13:13       40:57
461   Maela Gesten           F14UN       64/192   13:14       40:59
462   Maddie Golmen          F14UN       65/192   13:14       41:00
463   Julie Rhoads           F4044        26/58   13:14       41:01
464   Jessica Fadler-Blair   F4044        27/58   13:14       41:01
465   Tiffany Ott            F3539        32/72   13:15       41:02
466   Kim Callahan           F3539        33/72   13:15       41:02
467   Amber Holcomb          F3539        34/72   13:15       41:02
468   John Ruff              M3539        22/36   13:16       41:06
469   Adelynn Ruff           F14UN       66/192   13:16       41:06
470   Taylor Golmen          F14UN       67/192   13:18       41:12
471   Brigette Golmen        F3539        35/72   13:18       41:12
472   Kasie Ferguson         F3539        36/72   13:18       41:12
473   Alaina Farr            F14UN       68/192   13:18       41:13
474   Betty Johnson          F70UP          2/6   13:19       41:16
475   Eric Clayton           M3539        23/36   13:20       41:18
476   Laura Tattershall      F3034        24/71   13:20       41:19
477   Ella Tattershall       F14UN       69/192   13:20       41:19
478   Malyssa Culbertson     F14UN       70/192   13:21       41:23
479   Rachel McClaskey       F14UN       71/192   13:21       41:23
480   Chanelle Wentworth     F3034        25/71   13:21       41:23
481   Mykenzie Hicks         F14UN       72/192   13:23       41:27
482   Tylin Heathman         F14UN       73/192   13:25       41:34
483   Shawn Trogdon          M3539        24/36   13:25       41:34
484   Lauren Mitchell        F14UN       74/192   13:25       41:34
485   Jodi Turner            F3539        37/72   13:25       41:34
486   Jerry Mitchell         M4549        18/23   13:25       41:35
487   Beverly Burton         F70UP          3/6   13:25       41:35
488   Melissa Brasier        F1519        12/25   13:25       41:36
489   Diane McClaskey        F4549        22/41   13:26       41:37
490   Lena Mais              F14UN       75/192   13:26       41:38
491   Marsha Keenan          F5054        26/54   13:26       41:39
492   Tracy Forrest          F3034        26/71   13:27       41:39
493   Ella Falter            F14UN       76/192   13:27       41:41
494   Nicholas Smith         M3539        25/36   13:27       41:41
495   Carol McNealy          F5054        27/54   13:27       41:41
496   Erin Smith             F14UN       77/192   13:27       41:41
497   Joshua Kim             M14UN        33/42   13:28       41:45
498   Heather Turner         F3034        27/71   13:29       41:47
499   Jeff Salkil            M3539        26/36   13:30       41:50
500   Thomas Bailey          M6569          6/7   13:30       41:50

Generated January 18, 2026 at 2:17 PM 5/10



2014 Bass Pro Marathon Weekend - News-Leader 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   Laura Reed             F3034        28/71   13:30       41:51
502   Kristen Graham         F3539        38/72   13:30       41:51
503   Stephanie Degase       F2529        40/62   13:30       41:51
504   Myers Teri             F5559        16/37   13:31       41:54
505   Cliff Myers            M5559         8/14   13:31       41:55
506   Leslie Piar            F4044        28/58   13:31       41:55
507   Keeranie Marsh         F14UN       78/192   13:32       41:55
508   Melinda Ventress       F5054        28/54   13:32       41:55
509   Ben Buschjost          F2529        41/62   13:33       42:01
510   Amanda Altermatt       F3034        29/71   13:33       42:01
511   Nathan Falter          M4044        14/19   13:35       42:06
512   Jennifer Falter        F4549        23/41   13:38       42:16
513   Keturah Flokstra       F14UN       79/192   13:42       42:27
514   Melissa Flokstra       F3034        30/71   13:42       42:27
515   Bayleah Willoughby     F14UN       80/192   13:42       42:28
516   Ashlee Finke           F14UN       81/192   13:42       42:28
517   Jennifer Colwell       F3034        31/71   13:44       42:33
518   Janet Stiefermann      F5054        29/54   13:44       42:34
519   Avery Swan             F14UN       82/192   13:44       42:35
520   Christopher Swan       M3539        27/36   13:45       42:36
521   Susan Teaford          F5054        30/54   13:45       42:36
522   Deanna Marsh           F4549        24/41   13:46       42:39
523   Michael Barrett        M4549        19/23   13:46       42:40
524   Jennifer Whalen        F3539        39/72   13:47       42:42
525   Maille Whalen          F14UN       83/192   13:47       42:42
526   Kelley Kenyon          F5054        31/54   13:47       42:43
527   Tina McIntosh          F3034        32/71   13:47       42:44
528   Destinie Howe          F1519        13/25   13:48       42:45
529   Avery Carnett          F14UN       84/192   13:48       42:45
530   Blake Shelledy         M2529        18/23   13:48       42:45
531   Bailey Kohrs           F2024        21/45   13:48       42:45
532   Kaili Keeth            F14UN       85/192   13:48       42:46
533   Liz Mergenthaler       F2024        22/45   13:48       42:46
534   Kodi Horton            F3539        40/72   13:48       42:47
535   Crystal Carnett        F3539        41/72   13:48       42:47
536   Elena Holt             F14UN       86/192   13:50       42:52
537   Michael Holt           M3539        28/36   13:50       42:52
538   Valery Fazio           F3034        33/71   13:50       42:53
539   Kelli Smith            F2529        42/62   13:51       42:54
540   Melissa Smith          F5054        32/54   13:51       42:55
541   Darcy Dake             F14UN       87/192   13:53       43:00
542   Olivia Rush            F14UN       88/192   13:53       43:01
543   Avery Kinney           F14UN       89/192   13:53       43:01
544   Katie Vaughan          F1519        14/25   13:53       43:01
545   Casie Dake             F4044        29/58   13:53       43:01
546   Michelle Kinney        F4044        30/58   13:53       43:02
547   Meghan Howard          F3539        42/72   13:55       43:09
548   Ashley Keesling        F3034        34/71   13:58       43:16
549   Essence Keesling       F14UN       90/192   13:58       43:16
550   Suksoo Kim             M3539        29/36   14:00       43:23
551   Mitchell Shoults       M2529        19/23   14:00       43:23
552   Susan Miles            F5559        17/37   14:00       43:24
553   Caleb Kim              M14UN        34/42   14:00       43:24
554   Jamie Kutz             F1519        15/25   14:01       43:26
555   Debbie Williams        F6064         5/19   14:02       43:28
556   Stacy Harpole          F4044        31/58   14:02       43:29
557   Madeline Slay          F2024        23/45   14:02       43:30
558   Courtney Johnson       F2529        43/62   14:03       43:31
559   Bailey Dipper          F14UN       91/192   14:04       43:35
560   Julie Dipper           F4044        32/58   14:04       43:35
561   Margo Price            F14UN       92/192   14:06       43:42
562   Cari Price             F3539        43/72   14:06       43:43
563   Victoria Vasquez       F4549        25/41   14:07       43:43
564   Anabel Rhines          F14UN       93/192   14:07       43:44
565   Kevin Ullrich          M4549        20/23   14:07       43:45
566   Michelle Manczuk       F4549        26/41   14:08       43:48
567   Brianna Collins        F14UN       94/192   14:09       43:49
568   Wendy Allen            F3539        44/72   14:09       43:50
569   Dave Schroeder         M5054        13/17   14:09       43:51
570   Juli Schroeder         F5054        33/54   14:09       43:51
571   Jungyun Kim            F3539        45/72   14:10       43:54
572   Sara Simpson           F2024        24/45   14:11       43:58
573   Ananada Mureithi       F14UN       95/192   14:11       43:58
574   Alyssa Bland           F14UN       96/192   14:11       43:58
575   Allison Wagner         F14UN       97/192   14:12       44:00
576   Robin Wagner           F3034        35/71   14:12       44:00
577   Libby Allen            F14UN       98/192   14:12       44:00
578   Kaitlyn McKee          F14UN       99/192   14:13       44:03
579   Masy Bussen            F14UN      100/192   14:13       44:03
580   Nikohl McKee           F3034        36/71   14:13       44:04
581   Esther Pope            F70UP          4/6   14:13       44:04
582   Natalie Allen          F4044        33/58   14:14       44:06
583   Cyndi Bussen           F4549        27/41   14:16       44:12
584   Faith Stevens          F14UN      101/192   14:17       44:15
585   Jessi Altis            F3034        37/71   14:17       44:16
586   Kim Stevens            F4549        28/41   14:17       44:16
587   Stacy Gesten           F3539        46/72   14:18       44:20
588   Sawyer Gesten          M14UN        35/42   14:18       44:20
589   James Waldo            M5054        14/17   14:23       44:33
590   Chloe Olivi Aley       F14UN      102/192   14:23       44:33
591   Sarah Hassan           F1519        16/25   14:23       44:34
592   Alyssa Garrigus        F2024        25/45   14:23       44:35
593   Jacquie Williams       F6064         6/19   14:24       44:38
594   Isaiah Waldo           M14UN        36/42   14:24       44:38
595   Ginger Clayton         F3539        47/72   14:24       44:38
596   Sophie Dawson          F14UN      103/192   14:24       44:39
597   Joe Davis              M5054        15/17   14:25       44:40
598   Casey Hall             F2529        44/62   14:26       44:44
599   Shaun Hall             M2529        20/23   14:26       44:45
600   Nakyra Smith           F14UN      104/192   14:27       44:45
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601   Colleen Merrigan       F5054        34/54   14:27       44:46
602   Sheri Russell          F5054        35/54   14:27       44:48
603   Steven Russell         M5559         9/14   14:28       44:50
604   Lindsay Bryan          F2529        45/62   14:28       44:50
605   Cheyenne Brown         F14UN      105/192   14:33       45:04
606   Jordan Lee             M2024        13/16   14:34       45:09
607   Kyle Rinne             M3034        20/22   14:35       45:10
608   Deb Kuhlmann           F5559        18/37   14:35       45:13
609   Jennifer Meyers        F3539        48/72   14:36       45:14
610   Jenna Meyers           F14UN      106/192   14:36       45:14
611   Chelsey Stepp          F2024        26/45   14:36       45:14
612   Autumn Reid            F14UN      107/192   14:36       45:15
613   Raylee Mahan           M14UN        37/42   14:37       45:17
614   Heather Stanley        F2529        46/62   14:37       45:18
615   Eliana Waldo           F14UN      108/192   14:38       45:20
616   Arlene Grier           F5559        19/37   14:38       45:21
617   Gwen Patrick           F5559        20/37   14:39       45:23
618   Rick Stuckey           M4044        15/19   14:39       45:23
619   Preston King           M1519        14/17   14:39       45:24
620   Brandy Howe            F3539        49/72   14:40       45:25
621   Becca Waldo            F2024        27/45   14:41       45:31
622   Cindy Mais             F4044        34/58   14:41       45:31
623   Tammy Drake            F4549        29/41   14:41       45:31
624   Summer Richards        F4044        35/58   14:41       45:31
625   Alicia Zornes          F3034        38/71   14:43       45:35
626   Karen Brownfield       F3539        50/72   14:43       45:35
627   Taya Meehan            F2024        28/45   14:43       45:37
628   Kelsie Hall            F14UN      109/192   14:43       45:37
629   Kara Gibbons           F1519        17/25   14:43       45:38
630   Emery Goddard          F14UN      110/192   14:44       45:38
631   Susan Waldo            F5054        36/54   14:44       45:40
632   Jennifer Branch        F4044        36/58   14:45       45:42
633   Dylan Rauhoff          M2529        21/23   14:45       45:44
634   Jessica Hicks          F14UN      111/192   14:46       45:44
635   Sonya Flynn            F14UN      112/192   14:47       45:48
636   Jill Wilson            F3539        51/72   14:47       45:49
637   Joan Barrett           F4549        30/41   14:48       45:52
638   Pennie Payne           F6569          4/5   14:48       45:53
639   Janet Davis            F6064         7/19   14:49       45:53
640   Kelly Faulkner         F4044        37/58   14:49       45:55
641   Christi Luttrell       F4044        38/58   14:49       45:55
642   Sade Welsford          F14UN      113/192   14:51       46:00
643   Sarah Tucker           F1519        18/25   14:51       46:01
644   Liz Burnett            F2024        29/45   14:52       46:04
645   Michael Hartman        M2024        14/16   14:52       46:05
646   Crystal Reiner         F3539        52/72   14:53       46:07
647   Zach Gillis            M1519        15/17   14:54       46:10
648   Charysma Poulter       F14UN      114/192   14:55       46:13
649   April Harrell          F3034        39/71   14:56       46:16
650   Don Sisson             M70UP          3/3   14:57       46:20
651   Barbara Blasy          F70UP          5/6   14:57       46:20
652   Emmylou Swan           F14UN      115/192   14:57       46:21
653   Ryan Saner             M3539        30/36   14:58       46:22
654   Colson Saner           M14UN        38/42   14:59       46:25
655   Deanna Giessel         F6064         8/19   14:59       46:27
656   Craig Winegar          M4044        16/19   15:01       46:32
657   Corey Hoffman          M2529        22/23   15:01       46:33
658   Nicholas Sanders       M4044        17/19   15:02       46:34
659   Erin Sanders           F4044        39/58   15:02       46:34
660   Harper-Jane Simpson    F14UN      116/192   15:02       46:36
661   Michael Mattchen       M4549        21/23   15:03       46:39
662   Sally Mattchen         F4549        31/41   15:04       46:42
663   Brad Gillespie         M3539        31/36   15:07       46:51
664   Dianna Fent            F6064         9/19   15:08       46:52
665   Nancy Simpson          F4044        40/58   15:08       46:53
666   Kaylyn Oldham          F2024        30/45   15:08       46:53
667   Jennifer Swan          F4044        41/58   15:08       46:53
668   Olivia Sutterfield     F14UN      117/192   15:08       46:55
669   Vanessa Jacoby         F3034        40/71   15:11       47:03
670   Briana Jackson         F14UN      118/192   15:11       47:03
671   Aubree Williams        F14UN      119/192   15:12       47:07
672   Anjuli Williams        F3034        41/71   15:12       47:07
673   Sarah Upham            F14UN      120/192   15:12       47:08
674   Taylor Brown           F2024        31/45   15:13       47:08
675   Bruce Neff             M5559        10/14   15:13       47:09
676   Debbie Berger          F6064        10/19   15:13       47:10
677   Meredeth Nance         F14UN      121/192   15:15       47:15
678   Sophia Stricklin       F14UN      122/192   15:16       47:18
679   Emma Butler            F14UN      123/192   15:16       47:19
680   Heather Steinbach      F2024        32/45   15:16       47:19
681   Cathy Henry            F5054        37/54   15:16       47:20
682   Kelli Stricklin        F4044        42/58   15:17       47:21
683   Jennifer Laughlin      F3539        53/72   15:17       47:22
684   Emma Laughlin          F14UN      124/192   15:17       47:22
685   Katie Clopton          F3034        42/71   15:18       47:24
686   Makayla Butler         F14UN      125/192   15:20       47:31
687   Elizabeth Steinbach    F2529        47/62   15:20       47:32
688   Mandy Camara           F2529        48/62   15:21       47:34
689   Rebecca Mason          F3034        43/71   15:21       47:34
690   Madison Fisher         F14UN      126/192   15:21       47:34
691   Kellie Johnson         F3034        44/71   15:21       47:36
692   Deshanay Ray           F2024        33/45   15:22       47:36
693   Kallie Beebe           F3034        45/71   15:22       47:37
694   Leslie Nance           F3034        46/71   15:22       47:37
695   Krystal Grady          F2529        49/62   15:22       47:39
696   Alexis Jones           F14UN      127/192   15:23       47:41
697   Samantha Scroggins     F3034        47/71   15:23       47:41
698   Sarah Harrison         F1519        19/25   15:24       47:43
699   Melody Stockstill      F5054        38/54   15:24       47:43
700   Debbie Doherty         F5054        39/54   15:24       47:44
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701   Robin Harrison         F5054        40/54   15:24       47:45
702   Eric Smith             M4549        22/23   15:27       47:53
703   Larry Pittman          M4044        18/19   15:28       47:56
704   Michele Litchy         F4044        43/58   15:29       47:59
705   Paula Rodabaugh        F4549        32/41   15:30       48:03
706   Heather Sterling       F2529        50/62   15:32       48:07
707   Seriyah McCaw          F14UN      128/192   15:32       48:07
708   Makayla Watts          F14UN      129/192   15:34       48:15
709   Heather Watts          F3034        48/71   15:34       48:15
710   Kelsey Watts           F14UN      130/192   15:34       48:15
711   Maria Tate             F3539        54/72   15:38       48:26
712   Shyann Brown           F14UN      131/192   15:41       48:35
713   Kathryn Halvorsen      F1519        20/25   15:41       48:35
714   Tina Curtis            F3539        55/72   15:41       48:36
715   Daniel Curtis          M3539        32/36   15:46       48:51
716   Brenda Nuber           F5054        41/54   15:46       48:52
717   Sonja Hardesty         F14UN      132/192   15:46       48:52
718   Ethan Curtis           M14UN        39/42   15:46       48:52
719   Breann Barber          F2529        51/62   15:50       49:05
720   Alexander Murdaugh     M2529        23/23   15:53       49:13
721   Paige Clemens          F14UN      133/192   15:53       49:13
722   Justice Jones          F14UN      134/192   15:54       49:16
723   Jeannette Napoleon     F5559        21/37   15:54       49:16
724   Marsha Pool            F6064        11/19   15:59       49:31
725   Camben Pool            F14UN      135/192   15:59       49:31
726   Emma Fisher            F14UN      136/192   15:59       49:31
727   Shelly Fisher          F3034        49/71   15:59       49:32
728   Ashlyn Prescott        F14UN      137/192   16:02       49:40
729   Lindsay Freeman        F14UN      138/192   16:02       49:40
730   Makenzie Anderson      F14UN      139/192   16:02       49:41
731   Madelyn Middleton      F14UN      140/192   16:04       49:49
732   Apryl Collins          F14UN      141/192   16:05       49:50
733   Stalena Snyder         F3539        56/72   16:05       49:51
734   George Hoover          M5559        11/14   16:05       49:51
735   Georgekay Hoover       F5559        22/37   16:06       49:53
736   Zoe Sweaney            F14UN      142/192   16:07       49:56
737   Ella Greninger         F14UN      143/192   16:07       49:56
738   Brenda Gillis          F5559        23/37   16:08       50:01
739   Melissa Power          F3034        50/71   16:08       50:01
740   Alex Gillis            M1519        16/17   16:08       50:01
741   Tanya Aldridge         F3034        51/71   16:08       50:01
742   Michelle Clark         F4549        33/41   16:10       50:07
743   Pete Peterson          M6569          7/7   16:11       50:09
744   Chris Ware             F5054        42/54   16:13       50:17
745   Mark Biggs             M6064        10/11   16:14       50:17
746   Debora Biggs           F5559        24/37   16:14       50:17
747   Allen Nivens           M5559        12/14   16:14       50:20
748   Barbara Nivens         F5559        25/37   16:14       50:20
749   Charity Graham         F3539        57/72   16:15       50:20
750   Lillian Dopp           F14UN      144/192   16:15       50:20
751   Heidi Finke            F4044        44/58   16:15       50:21
752   Jason Shafer           M3539        33/36   16:16       50:25
753   Susi Rhoads-Mickels    F4549        34/41   16:17       50:28
754   Suzanne Bowling        F5054        43/54   16:18       50:30
755   Sarah Arnold           F3034        52/71   16:18       50:31
756   Pam Leggett-Lutes      F4044        45/58   16:18       50:32
757   Katie Towns-Jeter      F3539        58/72   16:19       50:34
758   Trinity Lilly          F14UN      145/192   16:19       50:34
759   Emma Tannehill         F14UN      146/192   16:19       50:34
760   Missi Lafarlette       F5054        44/54   16:19       50:34
761   Laura Rolland          F5054        45/54   16:19       50:35
762   Ethan Bryan            M3539        34/36   16:20       50:37
763   Sophie Bryan           F14UN      147/192   16:20       50:37
764   Jamie Carroll          F3034        53/71   16:20       50:37
765   Beth Williams          F4044        46/58   16:20       50:38
766   Kendra Worthy-William  F14UN      148/192   16:24       50:48
767   Stephanie Worthy       F3034        54/71   16:24       50:48
768   Eric Johnson           M3539        35/36   16:25       50:53
769   Nicole Bueno           F4044        47/58   16:27       50:57
770   Allison Foresee        F14UN      149/192   16:28       51:03
771   Evan Thompson          F14UN      150/192   16:29       51:06
772   Natascha Schmalvogl    F3539        59/72   16:32       51:13
773   Stephanie Foresee      F4044        48/58   16:33       51:18
774   Mary-Margar Thompson   F3539        60/72   16:33       51:18
775   Linda Carr             F6064        12/19   16:37       51:30
776   Ashley Bluebaum        F3034        55/71   16:39       51:35
777   Lily Maggard           F14UN      151/192   16:39       51:35
778   Stacy Russell          F2529        52/62   16:40       51:38
779   Christy Mustain        F4549        35/41   16:40       51:39
780   Kaylee Hasty           F14UN      152/192   16:40       51:39
781   Aliyah Rivero          F14UN      153/192   16:40       51:39
782   Angela Davenport       F14UN      154/192   16:42       51:44
783   Ashley Davenport       F2529        53/62   16:42       51:45
784   Frances Anderson       F70UP          6/6   16:44       51:51
785   Mary Glor              F6064        13/19   16:44       51:52
786   Susan Loop             F5559        26/37   16:45       51:55
787   Emily Brosnahan        F14UN      155/192   16:49       52:07
788   Becky Lucas            F2024        34/45   16:49       52:08
789   Melissa Shafer         F3539        61/72   16:50       52:10
790   Julie Dorris           F5559        27/37   16:51       52:14
791   Amelia Miller          F14UN      156/192   16:51       52:14
792   Anne Miller            F3539        62/72   16:52       52:15
793   Avery Sauceda          M14UN        40/42   16:52       52:17
794   Angela Hoffman         F4549        36/41   16:53       52:19
795   Janell Marbut          F5054        46/54   16:53       52:20
796   Jessica Jones          F2529        54/62   16:53       52:20
797   Louise Lunkenheimer    F5054        47/54   16:58       52:35
798   Whitney Parks          F3034        56/71   16:58       52:36
799   Sarah Torontow         F5054        48/54   16:59       52:37
800   Abi Zupon              F2024        35/45   16:59       52:38
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801   Brielle Beatty         F14UN      157/192   16:59       52:38
802   Jennifer Gosney        F3539        63/72   17:00       52:42
803   Charlotte Richards     F4549        37/41   17:01       52:43
804   Becca Brummett         F2529        55/62   17:01       52:43
805   Kelly Dove             F2529        56/62   17:01       52:43
806   Arianna Chafa          F14UN      158/192   17:01       52:44
807   Melissa Stallbaumer    F2024        36/45   17:01       52:44
808   Sarah Hatfield         F2024        37/45   17:12       53:17
809   Deanna Ponder          F3539        64/72   17:12       53:17
810   Ava Stewart            F14UN      159/192   17:16       53:32
811   Stephanie Willoughby   F3034        57/71   17:17       53:33
812   Tyler Stewart          M3034        21/22   17:17       53:34
813   Jennifer Williams      F2024        38/45   17:17       53:34
814   Jeremy Thomas          M3034        22/22   17:18       53:36
815   Jan Altiser            F4549        38/41   17:18       53:38
816   Anthony Alexander      M5559        13/14   17:23       53:52
817   Karen Alexander        F6064        14/19   17:23       53:52
818   Nataley Girtman        F14UN      160/192   17:25       53:57
819   Mackenzie Wheeler      F1519        21/25   17:25       53:57
820   Addison Clayton        F14UN      161/192   17:25       53:57
821   Jamie Echeverria       F2529        57/62   17:25       53:58
822   Kaylee Lansdown        F14UN      162/192   17:25       53:58
823   Wendi Cockrum          F2529        58/62   17:25       53:58
824   Shalala Morell         F3034        58/71   17:30       54:14
825   Jasmine Cox            F14UN      163/192   17:30       54:14
826   Caitlyn Guillen        F1519        22/25   17:35       54:29
827   Mariah Thieman         F14UN      164/192   17:35       54:30
828   Donna Sue Burkholder   F4549        39/41   17:36       54:33
829   Glenda Pallister       F6064        15/19   17:37       54:34
830   Tanya Shoemaker        F3539        65/72   17:41       54:48
831   Lorie Layman           F4044        49/58   17:42       54:50
832   Rebeca De Blas         F2024        39/45   17:45       55:00
833   Katie Ousley           F14UN      165/192   17:45       55:00
834   Ron Krull              M5054        16/17   17:45       55:00
835   Noah Krull             M1519        17/17   17:45       55:01
836   Stuart Krull           M2024        15/16   17:45       55:01
837   Sarah South            F2024        40/45   17:46       55:03
838   Allison Ledford        F4044        50/58   17:50       55:14
839   Meghan Ledford         F1519        23/25   17:50       55:15
840   Huson Cheryl           F4044        51/58   17:50       55:16
841   Marriah Hopkins        F14UN      166/192   17:52       55:22
842   Aliyah Post            F14UN      167/192   17:52       55:22
843   Kyla Fieth             F2024        41/45   17:52       55:22
844   Amanda Post            F3539        66/72   17:52       55:23
845   Kesha Scotts           F4044        52/58   17:58       55:41
846   Anastasia Finnern      F14UN      168/192   17:58       55:42
847   Paige Lee              F14UN      169/192   17:58       55:42
848   Amy Barnes             F3539        67/72   17:59       55:42
849   Gay Parks              F5559        28/37   17:59       55:43
850   Joe Vermule            M4044        19/19   17:59       55:45
851   Bailey Gibson          F2024        42/45   17:59       55:45
852   Ivy Vermule            F14UN      170/192   17:59       55:45
853   Kaitlyn Carlson        F14UN      171/192   17:59       55:45
854   Tammy Calloway         F3034        59/71   18:00       55:49
855   Mara Skinner           F14UN      172/192   18:01       55:49
856   Jordan Taylor          M2024        16/16   18:04       56:01
857   Elizabeth Beresky      F14UN      173/192   18:07       56:08
858   Mollie Wallace         F3034        60/71   18:07       56:08
859   Emily Steelman         F3539        68/72   18:07       56:09
860   Elizabeth Harper       F14UN      174/192   18:07       56:09
861   Morgan Fisher          F14UN      175/192   18:12       56:23
862   Pam Steele Fisher      F5054        49/54   18:12       56:23
863   Jasmine Trostel        F14UN      176/192   18:17       56:39
864   Racheal Bickel         F3034        61/71   18:17       56:40
865   Emily Gannaway         F14UN      177/192   18:17       56:40
866   Preslie Lee            F14UN      178/192   18:21       56:51
867   Rhonda Austin          F5559        29/37   18:21       56:51
868   Mary Lee               F4044        53/58   18:21       56:51
869   Heather Pardue         F3034        62/71   18:22       56:55
870   Jim Hoovens            M5054        17/17   18:22       56:56
871   Kim Orr                F5054        50/54   18:24       57:02
872   Jacklyn Skaggs         F3034        63/71   18:24       57:02
873   Jetta Lentz            F5559        30/37   18:25       57:03
874   Jade Bolli             F3034        64/71   18:25       57:05
875   Riley Naegele          F14UN      179/192   18:25       57:06
876   Samantha Trogdon       F14UN      180/192   18:28       57:12
877   Heather Trogdon        F2024        43/45   18:28       57:12
878   Sebastian Reavis       M3539        36/36   18:30       57:21
879   Hannah Jones           F3034        65/71   18:33       57:29
880   Missouri Jones         F14UN      181/192   18:33       57:29
881   Alan Lentz             M5559        14/14   18:35       57:36
882   Laurie Stuckey         F4044        54/58   18:40       57:49
883   Sue Holle              F6064        16/19   18:55       58:36
884   Annelise Staeden       F14UN      182/192   19:01       58:56
885   Lindsey Harris         F2529        59/62   19:01       58:57
886   Brianna Stennett       F14UN      183/192   19:05       59:08
887   Amanda Stennett        F3034        66/71   19:05       59:08
888   Mary Terry             F5559        31/37   19:16       59:42
889   Rochelle Rivera        F14UN      184/192   19:17       59:45
890   Paula Donato           F3539        69/72   19:17       59:45
891   Sharleen Shouse        F3539        70/72   19:20       59:56
892   Raeann Shouse          F14UN      185/192   19:20       59:56
893   Tremylah Harris        F14UN      186/192   19:21       59:57
894   Saunya Clayborn        F3034        67/71   19:22     1:00:00
895   Desiree Mason          F4044        55/58   19:22     1:00:01
896   Kay Moore              F6064        17/19   19:23     1:00:03
897   Diedre McCann          F4044        56/58   19:23     1:00:04
898   Melissa Shoffner       F5559        32/37   19:24     1:00:08
899   Jennifer Juliette      F3539        71/72   19:27     1:00:16
900   Elaine Juliette        F6064        18/19   19:27     1:00:16
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901   Coretta Maggard        F5559        33/37   19:29     1:00:22
902   Cindy Roberts          F5559        34/37   19:29     1:00:23
903   Rae-Lynn Nance         F14UN      187/192   19:54     1:01:41
904   Lee Anna Bell          F4549        40/41   19:54     1:01:41
905   Madyson Rueth          F14UN      188/192   20:01     1:02:01
906   Kristy Linscott        F3539        72/72   20:07     1:02:19
907   Nancy Carlson          F6569          5/5   20:19     1:02:57
908   Ashley Paris           F2024        44/45   20:21     1:03:05
909   Amy Rinne              F3034        68/71   20:22     1:03:07
910   Nate Eakins            M14UN        41/42   20:31     1:03:36
911   Judy Shoults           F5559        35/37   20:35     1:03:47
912   Maria Shoults          F2529        60/62   20:35     1:03:48
913   Stefanie McKoy         F3034        69/71   20:36     1:03:52
914   Kolby McKoy            M14UN        42/42   20:37     1:03:53
915   Serenity Sullinger     F14UN      189/192   20:44     1:04:16
916   Zoe Riekhof            F14UN      190/192   20:45     1:04:17
917   Delores Gordon         F5559        36/37   20:48     1:04:26
918   Marianne Mankin        F5054        51/54   20:56     1:04:54
919   Amy Sullinger          F3034        70/71   21:06     1:05:22
920   Sherry Riekhof         F5054        52/54   21:06     1:05:23
921   Jack Taylor            M4549        23/23   21:09     1:05:32
922   Theresa Taylor         F4044        57/58   21:09     1:05:32
923   Tammy Walker           F5054        53/54   21:16     1:05:56
924   Janet Surls            F6064        19/19   21:18     1:06:02
925   Elizabeth Parton       F1519        24/25   21:18     1:06:02
926   Jane Vest              F5054        54/54   21:46     1:07:29
927   Katlyn Henson          F14UN      191/192   21:46     1:07:29
928   Mikayla Young          F14UN      192/192   22:05     1:08:28
929   Crystal Young          F5559        37/37   22:07     1:08:32
930   Kassandra Smith        F2529        61/62   22:12     1:08:49
931   Stacey Middleton       F4044        58/58   22:22     1:09:20
932   David Porter           M6064        11/11   22:23     1:09:21
933   Lesley Carey           F4549        41/41   22:23     1:09:21
934   Anjanae Hughes         F2024        45/45   23:18     1:12:11
935   Claire Hoffman         F1519        25/25   23:18     1:12:12
936   Chelsie Brown          F2529        62/62   23:18     1:12:12
937   Bobbi Lowery           F3034        71/71   23:19     1:12:15
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